Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Montage Laguna Beach

ORDER #002220

Kelsey Events
Costa Mesa,

Order Date: April 11,2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 8TH, 2022

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING

PICK UP: SATURDAY SAME NIGHT

Description
OCEAN LAWN
White Full Round Bar + Shelve
Aria Sofa, White 8'
Aria Arm Chair, White
oy

Coffee Table
Side Tables

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

GRAND BALLROOM

(-) Dior Dining Chair, Gold

{

Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White

Crystal Dining Table

Gold Scalloped Chargers
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Qtty Price
1 $2,400.00 T
4 $325.00 T
8 $125.00 T
2 $65.00 T
8 $45.00 T
20 $27.50 T
175 $10.50 T

Total OCEAN LAWN

125 $18.00 T
50 $28.00 T
6 $300.00 T

175 $6.00 T

Total

$2,400.00

$1,300.00

$1,000.00

$130.00
$360.00

$550.00

$1,837.50

$§7,577.50

$2,250.00

$1,400.00

$1,800.00

$1,050.00
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Description

OPTIONAL

Services

Notes

White Round Lacquer Tables, 60"
White DJ Booth, 6ft

White Bar, 8ft
FOR RECEPTION

Back Bars
FOR RECEPTION

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear $7.50 EACH /
TOTAL $1,312.50
CEREMONY DINING CHAIRS

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Based on Morning Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Based on Same Night Pick Up)

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty Price

6 $200.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $350.00 T
2 $200.00 T

Total GRAND BALLROOM

0 $0.00 T

Total OPTIONAL

1 $325.00
1 $1,275.00
1 $1,100.00
1 $312.37

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00
$175.00

$700.00

$400.00

$8,975.00

$0.00

$0.00

$325.00
$1,275.00
$1,100.00

$312.37

$16,552.50
$3,012.37
$1,572.49
($0.00)
$21,137.36
($0.00)
$21,137.36
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