ORDER #002220



Kelsey Events Costa Mesa,

Order Date: April 11, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Montage Laguna Beach

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 8TH, 2022

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY SAME NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
OCEAN LAWN					
	White Full Round Bar + Shelve	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Aria Sofa, White 8'	4	\$325.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Aria Arm Chair, White	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Coffee Table	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
	Side Tables	8	\$45.00	Т	\$360.00
	Olivia Bar Stool, Gold	20	\$27.50	Т	\$550.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	175	\$10.50	T	\$1,837.50
			Total OCEAN LAWN		\$7,577.50
GRAND BALLRO	ОМ				
2	Dior Dining Chair, Gold	125	\$18.00	Т	\$2,250.00
177	Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White	50	\$28.00	Т	\$1,400.00
The second parents of	Crystal Dining Table	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	White Round Lacquer Tables, 60"	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	White DJ Booth , 6ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	White Bar, 8ft FOR RECEPTION	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Back Bars FOR RECEPTION	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
		Total	\$8,975.00		
OPTIONAL					
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear \$7.50 EACH / TOTAL \$1,312.50 CEREMONY DINING CHAIRS	0	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$325.00		\$325.00
	Installation Fee (Based on Morning Set Up)	1	\$1,275.00		\$1,275.00
	Breakdown Fee (Based on Same Night Pick Up)	1	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$312.37		\$312.37
Notes			Total Produ	ioto:	\$16,552.50
Notes		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$10,332.30
			Taxes:		\$1,572.49
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$21,137.36
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$21,137.36